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Bareback
Tanner Rupprecht
Tanner Drueke

Steer Wrestling
Gage Davis
Parker Johnston
Thayne Kimbrough
Austin Hurlburt
Kaden Wooters

Ladies Breakaway

Jessica McMaster
Danielle Wray
Cara Vierstra
Lacey Camp
Mable McAbee
Sierra Spratt

Saddle Bronc
Brody McAbee
Monte Bailey

Tie Down Roping
Cody Nye

Colton Storer

Chip Wilson

Rhett Witt

Chadron Coffield
Grant Lindsley

72
65

5.1
6.7
7.8
7.9
8.4

2.6
2.6
2.8
2.9
2.9
3.4

74
68

10.4
11.7
12.5
15.5
19.4
19.4

Hyannis, NE

$408.96
$272.64

$386.88
$322.40
$257.92
$193.44
$128.96

$882.30
$882.30
$632.59
$382.88
$382.88
$166.45

$448.44
$298.96

$446.10
$371.75
$297.40
$223.05
$74.35
$74.35
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Mixed Team Roping

Shelby Hinkle
Levi Tyan
Lakota Elkins
Gralyn Elkins
Georgie Lage
Colton Storer
Danielle Wray
Jayden Johnson
Taylor Evans
Ridge Evans
Lacey Camp
Gunner Walker

Team Roping
Colton Storer
Bret Daly

Lucas Phillips
Chris Sherman
Camden Hoelting
Dawson McMaster
Brook Jamison
Clayton Symons
Terry Forrest
Lynn Campbell
Kalib Hinkle
Hunter Walker

Barrel Racing
Brooke McCully
Lacy Hebbert
Ginalee Sinner
Mekenna Fisher
Sydney Adamson
Elle Ravenscroft

Bull Riding
Parker Johnston
Hunter Boydston
Jett Sjeklocha
Cody Carpenter

6.1

7.2

7.5

7.6

8.0

8.5

5.9

6.3

6.9

7.2

7.4

8.1

17.83
17.90
18.36
18.40
18.48
18.51

72
75
74
73

$506.05

$418.80

$331.55

$244.30

$157.05

$87.25

$622.05

$514.80

$407.55

$300.30

$193.05

$107.23

$488.48
$404.26
$320.04
$235.82
$151.60

$84.20

$351.60
$263.70
$175.80

$87.90



Round 1
1 Ora Taton
2 Rod Hartness

Round 2
1 Randy Mekelburg
2 Todd Eberle

14.6
16.4

12.7
13.5

Steer Roping
Round 3

$344.91 1 Todd Eberle

$229.94 2 Hank Taton
Average

$344.91 1 Todd Eberle

$229.94 2 Randy Mekelburg

13.7
16.4

49.9
53.4

$344.91
$229.94

$517.36
$344.91



