

Hyannis, NE

August 14th, 2022

Bareback

1	Tanner Rupprecht	72	\$408.96
2	Tanner Druke	65	\$272.64

Steer Wrestling

1	Gage Davis	5.1	\$386.88
2	Parker Johnston	6.7	\$322.40
3	Thayne Kimbrough	7.8	\$257.92
4	Austin Hurlburt	7.9	\$193.44
5	Kaden Wooters	8.4	\$128.96

Ladies Breakaway

1-2	Jessica McMaster	2.6	\$882.30
1-2	Danielle Wray	2.6	\$882.30
3	Cara Vierstra	2.8	\$632.59
4-5	Lacey Camp	2.9	\$382.88
4-5	Mable McAbee	2.9	\$382.88
6	Sierra Spratt	3.4	\$166.45

Saddle Bronc

1	Brody McAbee	74	\$448.44
2	Monte Bailey	68	\$298.96

Tie Down Roping

1	Cody Nye	10.4	\$446.10
2	Colton Storer	11.7	\$371.75
3	Chip Wilson	12.5	\$297.40
4	Rhett Witt	15.5	\$223.05
5sp	Chadron Coffield	19.4	\$74.35
5sp	Grant Lindsley	19.4	\$74.35

Mixed Team Roping

1	Shelby Hinkle	6.1	\$506.05
	Levi Tyan		
2	Lakota Elkins	7.2	\$418.80
	Gralyn Elkins		
3	Georgie Lage	7.5	\$331.55
	Colton Storer		
4	Danielle Wray	7.6	\$244.30
	Jayden Johnson		
5	Taylor Evans	8.0	\$157.05
	Ridge Evans		
6	Lacey Camp	8.5	\$87.25
	Gunner Walker		

Team Roping

1	Colton Storer	5.9	\$622.05
	Bret Daly		
2	Lucas Phillips	6.3	\$514.80
	Chris Sherman		
3	Camden Hoelting	6.9	\$407.55
	Dawson McMaster		
4	Brook Jamison	7.2	\$300.30
	Clayton Symons		
5	Terry Forrest	7.4	\$193.05
	Lynn Campbell		
6	Kalib Hinkle	8.1	\$107.23
	Hunter Walker		

Barrel Racing

1	Brooke McCully	17.83	\$488.48
2	Lacy Hebbert	17.90	\$404.26
3	Ginalee Sinner	18.36	\$320.04
4	Mekenna Fisher	18.40	\$235.82
5	Sydney Adamson	18.48	\$151.60
6	Elle Ravenscroft	18.51	\$84.20

Bull Riding

1	Parker Johnston	72	\$351.60
2	Hunter Boydston	75	\$263.70
3	Jett Sjeklocha	74	\$175.80
4	Cody Carpenter	73	\$87.90

Steer Roping

Round 1

1 Ora Taton	14.6	\$344.91
2 Rod Hartness	16.4	\$229.94

Round 2

1 Randy Mekelburg	12.7	\$344.91
2 Todd Eberle	13.5	\$229.94

Round 3

1 Todd Eberle	13.7	\$344.91
2 Hank Taton	16.4	\$229.94

Average

1 Todd Eberle	49.9	\$517.36
2 Randy Mekelburg	53.4	\$344.91